
8º SENDERO · HIGHEST AVERAGE

GRADO

8°D

8°A

PROMEDIO

99,7

99,6

NOMBRE

ABEL GIBRÁN RANGEL DE LA FUENTE

VALERIA ABIGAÍL CAMPOS GUERRERO

8º A SENDERO · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

AYLIN ARIANA BAUTISTA MANUEL

REGINA GARCÍA RODRÍGUEZ

96,1

95,6

8º A SENDERO · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1ro.

PROMEDIONOMBRE

2do.

3ro.

DANIELA MIJANGOS CAMARILLO

MARÍA FERNANDA HERNÁNDEZ ALMAGUER

REBECA SOFÍA GUAJARDO CARRILLO

98,4

97,4

97,3



8º A SENDERO · GOOD CITIZEN

NOMBRE

CRISTHIAN ALEJANDRO AZUARA OLVERA

VALERIA ABIGAÍL CAMPOS GUERRERO

DANIELA GAYA CÓRDOVA

GISELLE VIRIDIANA LEAL DURÁN

ALFONSO LEÓN GARCÍA

8º B SENDERO · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

ANDREA FERNANDA BASURTO MONTERO

ANA BELEM LEÓN FUENTES

EUNISE ZERTUCHE VIESCA

HANNIA SMITH VELÁZQUEZ

BRENDA REBECA GARDUZA FLORES

LUZ ANDREA VICENTE GONZÁLEZ

KARLA VALERIA SOLÍS SÁNCHEZ

VALERIA ESTEFANÍA VILLARREAL GARCÍA

98,3

98,2

97,1

97,1

96,7

96,3

95,8

95,1

8º B SENDERO · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1ro.

2do.

PROMEDIONOMBRE

DIEGO MINJAE GONZÁLEZ PARK

ROMINA SARAHI SÁNCHEZ NIEVES

ELBERTH ALI HERNÁNDEZ VERA

99,1

98,8

98,63ro.



8º B SENDERO · GOOD CITIZEN

NOMBRE

NAOMHI ÁVILA IBARRA

ARANZA ESTEFANÍA CANALES CANIZALES

SOFÍA HINOJOSA AGUILAR

VALERIA VILLARREAL GARCÍA

JEYREN MORANIT VALDEZ MIER

8º C SENDERO · GOOD CITIZEN

NOMBRE

GABRIELA MEDELLÍN ESTRADA

DIEGO MONTALVO HERNÁNDEZ

SALOMÓN NÁJERA RODRÍGUEZ

ADRIANA SOFÍA ORTIZ ÁLVAREZ

DANIELA SOFÍA RAMOS GÓMEZ

8º C SENDERO · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1ro.

PROMEDIONOMBRE

1ro.

3ro.

3ro.

GABRIELA MEDELLÍN ESTRADA

SALOMÓN NÁJERA RODRÍGUEZ

JENNIFER ANAHI PÉREZ GONZÁLEZ

ADRIANA SOFÍA ORTIZ ÁLVAREZ

ISABELLA BAILÓN GARCÍA

98,7

98,7

98,4

96,8

96,8

2do.



8º D SENDERO · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1ro.

2do.

PROMEDIONOMBRE

SOFÍA DEL CARMEN CABRERA MÉNDEZ

SARAH ELIZABETH RAMOS SIFUENTES

ROBERTA LIZZETT SUÁREZ

99,3

98,7

98,23ro.

8º D SENDERO · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

ANA CECILIA MARTÍNEZ GÓMEZ

MARCO ANTONIO RAMÍREZ BECERRA

DANIELA BAILÓN GARCÍA

ANA SOFÍA CARRILLO PICOS

ARMANDO GONZÁLEZ ORDOÑEZ

REGINA CANTÚ LOREDO

GERARDO SOLÍS CANTÚ

VALERIA RAMÍREZ CORONADO

PATRICIO LÓPEZ GUAJARDO

FÁTIMA ARACELY ORTEGA ROJO

97,9

97,6

97,2

97

96,6

96,5

95,9

95,8

95,7

95,3



8º D SENDERO · GOOD CITIZEN

NOMBRE

SOFÍA DEL CARMEN CABRERA MÉNDEZ

SARAH ELIZABETH RAMOS SIFUENTES

ABEL GIBRÁN RANGEL DE LA FUENTE

ROBERTO ESTEBAN SILVA LÓPEZ

ROBERTA LIZZETT SUÁREZ


